Termék
2021/B MAK
2022/A MAK
2022/B MAK
2022/C MAK
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
REPHUN230221
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN271010
REPHUN410329

Név
2021/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2022/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkéatvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkéatvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkéotvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkétvény

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD230221

REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.75 EUR 271010

REP OF HUNGARY 7.625 USD

ISIN
HU0000403100
HU0000402524
HU0000403266
HU0000403704
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
US445545AH91
US445545A)57
US445545AL04
X51696445516
US445545AF36

Max mennyiség
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000

Eladasi hozam %
0,03
0,69
0,68
0,77
1,01

0,82
1,57
1,68
1,82
1,86
2,11
2,07
2,08
2,13

2,17
2,3

2,37
2,45
2,58
2,8
3,02
3,11

3
-0,082
0,0867
0,0247
-0,6852

2,2334

Vételi hozam %
1,13
1,79
1,78
1,87
2,11

1,92
2,67
2,78
2,92
2,96
3,21
3,17
3,18
3,23

3,27
3,4

3,47
3,55
3,68
3,9
4,12
4,21
4,1
1,0542
1,1959
1,5193
0,8126
3,6812

Netto eladasi arfolyam %
100,23
104,7039
101,158
100,6646
110,6525
101,15
101,2864
103,8236
102,4436
113,2168
96,5743
103,142
97,5308
97,3112
104,9199
98,21
129,7532
97,909
99,21
105,0041
107,0661
96,7274
94,1662
99,7323
98,3933
120,6576
107,7066
112,2405
113,4005
115,087
184,913

Netto vételi arfolyam %
100,1257
103,8392

99,9666
99,6653
108,1577
100,05
99,2165
100,8585
99,1803
109,0266
92,4047
97,8029
92,9805
92,4524
98,7421
97,11
121,6714
90,6857
98,11
96,4461
97,4906
86,7088
83,6648
86,4439
84,0591
99,3671
106,0392
109,6977
109,4439
105,5089
154,5617

Bruttd eladasi arfolyam %
102,4971
106,4491
102,7498
100,7879
115,6333
101,3254
101,4138
104,5551
104,7313

114,588
97,399
105,2139
98,1637
97,4263
107,6404
98,3973
135,9669
98,583
99,3336
105,2753
110,0579
97,689
94,7395
102,4528
99,6344
122,2795
108,1844
114,1731
116,0581
116,7555
188,5984

Bruttd vételi arfolyam %

Lejarat
102,3928 2021.10.27
105,5844 2022.06.24
101,5584 2022.10.26
99,7886 2022.08.24
113,1385 2023.11.24
100,2254 2023.07.26
99,3439 2023.08.23
101,59 2024.06.26
101,468 2024.10.24
110,3978 2025.06.24
93,2294 2025.11.26
99,8748 2026.12.22
93,6134 2026.04.22
92,5675 2026.08.26
101,4626 2027.10.27
97,2973 2027.04.22
127,8851 2028.10.22
91,3597 2029.05.23
98,2336 2029.08.22
96,7173 2030.08.21
100,4824 2031.10.22
87,6704 2033.04.20
84,2381 2034.06.22
89,1644 2038.10.27
85,3002 2041.04.25
100,989 2051.04.28
106,517 2023.02.21
111,6303 2023.11.22
112,1015 2024.03.25
107,1774 2027.10.10
158,2471 2041.03.29

2021.09.23.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usD
usD
usD
EUR
usD



